
Educational and Membership Services

2012 Updates

Name Title e-Mail Address

Alabama Rosemary Blackmon Executive Vice President/COO rblackmon@alaha.org

Arizona LeAnn Swanson Vice President, Education lswanson@azhha.org

California Mary Barker (Educational) Vice President, Publishing & Education mbarker@calhospital.org

Lois Suder (Membership) Executive Vice President/COO lsuder@calhospital.org

Colorado Sandy Merrill Director of Education/Member Relations Sandy.merrill@cha.com

Delaware Wayne Smith President & CEO wayne@deha.org

Suzanne Raab-Long Executive Vice President/COO suzanne@deha.org

Christine Pauley Executive Assistant & Office Manager christinep@deha.org

Florida Diane Bennett (Educational) Director. Member and Educational Services dianeb@fha.org

Rich Rasmussen Vice President for Membership Relations rich@fha.org

Georgia Martha Harrell Vice President, Education mharrell@gha.org

Illinois Shirley Arnold Senior Director sarnold@ihastaff.org

Indiana Cathy Armold Director carmold@ihaconnect.org

Kansas Jennifer Findley Director of Education jfindley@kha-net.org

Kentucky Carol Walters (Educational) Vice President,Education and Administration cwalters@kyha.com

Pam Mullaney Director/Membersip Services pmullaney@kyha.com

Louisiana Tevora "Tee" Toabor Assistant Vice Preisdnet of Education Services ttablr@lhaonline.org

Maine Carol Sinclair Director of Education csinclair@themha.org

Maryland Paul Martin President, Maryland Healthcare Education Institute pmartin@mhaonline.org

Massachusetts Kirsten Singleton Senior Director, Education ksingleton@mhalin.org

Patricia Crowley (Membership) Vice President, Governance & Member Relations pcrowley@mhalink.org
Michigan Clark Ballard (Membership) Senior Vice President,Member Relations cballard@mha.org

Erin Steward (Educational) Deputy Director, MHA Health Foundation esteward@mha.org

Minnesota Peggy Westby Vice President, Education pwestby@mnhospitals.org

Mississippi

Missouri Beth Morell (Educational) Vice President of Communications & Education bmorell@mail.mhanet.com

Mike Dunaway Senior Vice President of Field Operations mdunaway@mail.mhanet.com

Nick Nichols Vice President of Membership Services nnichols@mail.mhanet.com
Nebraska Jon Borton (Educational) Vice President, Education jborton@nhanet.org

Heather Bullock (Membership) Member Services & Event Manager hbullock@nhanet.org
Nevada Marissa Brown (Educational) Workforce & Clinicial Services Director marissa@nvha.net

Eva LaBarge (Membership) Vice President, Operations eva@nvha.net
New Hampshire Andrea Alley Director of Communications aalley@nhha.org

New Jersey Sean Hopkins (Educational) Senior Vice President, Health Economics shopkins@njha.com

Kerry McKean Kelly 

(Membership)

Vice President, Communications & Member 

Relations kmckean@njha.com
New Mexico Jo Bowman Executive Assistant jbowman@nmhsc.com

New York Rachel Hajos (Educational)

Senior Director, Health Education and Research 

Fund rhajos@hanys.org

Steven Kroll (Membership)

Vice President, Governmental Affairs & External 

Relations skroll@hanys.org
North Dakota Linda Simmons (Educational) Director of Education lsimmons@ndha.org

Ohio Joe Ruggles (Educational) Vice President, Member Development joer@ohanet.org

Jeannette Noll (Educational) Manager, Education Programs jeann@ohanet.org

Reed Fraley (Membership) Senior Vice President reedf@ohanet.org

Cliff Lehman (Membership) Director, Field Services cliffl@ohanet.org
Oklahoma Mary Winters Vice President, Education and Support Services winters@okoha.com

Oregon Gwen Dayton Exec Vice President/General Counsel gdayton@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Daneen Schroder

Vice Presidnet, Member Services & Business 

Development dschroder@haponline.org

Heather Barnhart 

(Educational) Education Program Manager hbarnhart@haponline.org

Tennessee Jeannine Briley Vice President jbriley@tha.com

Texas Laura Cornelson Director, Education Development lcornelson@tha.org

Utah Jill Vicory Director, Member/Community Affairs jill@uha-utah.org

Washington Deborah Swets Vice President Membership Deborah@wsha.org

Wisconsin Jennifer Frank Vice President Education jfrank@wha.org

Wyoming Rose Fishback Administrative Assistant rose@wyohospitals.com
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